% =B -1 |

161 2R+ I B REAE R E RS E

R R R Rk

S 4FES 1 -1



NaI#RE 2 (nGy/h)

Nal#R &5 (nGy/h)

50
40 £
0 &
20 o T HERER
1.0 o REHE
0.0 &
-0 &
20 ®
20.0
18.0 i
6.0 =
1140 E
15.0 0o g T BEL
8.0 = BRIEME
10.0 t | 28 5
A Fa
5'0-1.-\ .-n‘ Jll - L J ‘lh L-.l.a.l- 1|(2)((;

O B O B B e B T WS PESI U WV SV I 'S S I ST SN S SV S T AN SV RN SN SR B S I S U 1 B U S B S0 S SIS S B SN A O R ey
0'001 06 11 16 21 26 30 05 10 15 20 25 31 05 10 15 20 25 30
04/01 05/01 06/01

()6 A 7 ARS8 BOREMEENERICLE LD THB,

- mFER . |

— fEIERER
BEE

=
BX

FERRRR B (nGy/h)

©
o
o

o

S oo !
CoO oo o000 O0O0O0o0 0O

L

e —

BEL~L
BREE

)
o
(=]

15.0

10.0 |

5.0

0001061621 26 30 05 10 15 20 25 31 05 10 15 20 25 30
04/01 05/01 06/01

GE)6A9BRV I OBDXAREHNARILIIZILDOTH S,



Nal# &2 (nGy/h)

NaI#R&EZE (nGy/h)

90.0

85.0 -

80.0

75.0

70.0

65.0
60.0

55.0

50.0 t

45.0
40.0
35.0 1
30.0
25.0

200 |
15.0 |

10.0 l l
500 o0 dmo 1 s ab 4 .= ool L"lJ. Lj
0.0 ™06 11 16 21 26 30 05 10 15 20 25 31 05 10 15 20 25 30
04/01 05/01 06/01

75.0

70.0
65.0

60.0
550
50.0 f
45.0
40.0
35.0
30.0
25.0

20.0 |

15.0
10.0
5.0

EB6A13HEAUI4ARXKAREHRSRIILZLDOTH S,

Lo

Saddairiaiian

N D I om

L Ll iags

AL

iiisaa

—

|

IERE SRR

0.0
0

04/01

25 3
06/01

10 15 20 05

05/01

(6B 17TRRUV20BDXRAMEEHNSRICLDLDOTH D,

25 30

OB D — ==

SR ER>®S

oo o

cCoOoOoOOO

FEIERR B (nGy/h)

BB ER (NGy/h)

¥7Kk £ (mn/10min)

EERES
BEME

BE L~
RELE

— EEREE
REME

BREL ~v
EREME



NaT# 8% (nGy/h)

NaIZRE R (nGy/h)

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
350
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

T ot

04/01

90.0
85.0
80.0

75.0

70.0

65.0

60.0
55.0 |
50.0
45.0 |

40.0

350 ¢

30.0
25.0
20.0

15.0
10.0 ¢

5.0
0.0

m&;ﬁ% - 1

i b .L [ .. _1(

30

i TR S lt

R -

20 25

10 16 20 25 31 05 10 15
06/01

26 30 05
05/01

06 11 16 21

(#)6 A 23ARV2 4 BORAIEHMARCLBLDTHD,

b

01

04/01

PlsraaEaiig

06 11 16 2t 26 30 05 10 15 20 25 31 05 10 15 20- 25 30
05/01 06/01

(H)6HA21LBRUV2 2EORMAERSRICLDILOTHD,

FEERAR R (nGy/h)

%7K & (mm/10min)

FEIEHRER (nGy/h)

— ERREE
RIEE

e A LA
BEE

REME

LS

i



Nal#RER (nGy/h)

T EERER
REE

S—rwan
SCoocoocoo
BIZHRER (nGy/h)

90.0 |
85.0
80.0 |
75.0

700 | J

65.0 I

gg g WL‘#M M‘J—“‘“ 5 u_lm

50.0 | «—0
45.0
40.0
35.0 f 1
300 ]
25.0
20.0

15.0 ]

""""" BEL~SN
RELE

SrRES®S
CcCooocoo

%7 & (mm/10min)

10.0
2.3-"‘ hl".!‘l - L hJJl‘LlJA .."j

ONB®o s m =y
OCOOO

01 06 11 16 21 26 30 05 10 15 20 25 31 05 10 15 20 25 30
04/01 05/01 06/01

(E)6 B 15 ALV 6 ADKARERNSRILIDLDTH S,



NaI## 8 (nGy/h)

Nal#£ &R (nGy/h)

90.0
800
70.0
60.0
50.0
400
300
200
100

00

80.0
700
60.0
50.0
400
300
200
100

0.0

- P

: _ | i iiI | |[‘Lw

01 06 11 16 21 26 01 06 11 16 21 26 31 05 10 15 20 25 30
4/1 5/1 6/1
FEBE

——’“

01 06 11 16 21 26 01 06 1 16 21 26 31 05 10 15 20 25 30
4/1 5/1 6/1

LO=Nwaco
[~f=lofoleYole]

L=
[=1=X-]

I
wN

12.0
10.0
8.0
6.0

" 40

20
0.0

TR ER (nGy/h)

RIEHRE R (nGy/h)

%7K & (mm/10min)

it s e
REE

ERRER
BEME

WEL_L
wEE



Nal# 8% (nGy/h)

NaI#R &2 (nGy/h)

L &B

Pt {

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
20
1.0
0.0
-1.0
=20

RERER

FEEB B (nGy/h)

700
60.0
50.0
*400

300 140
4 120
- 100
4 80

- 6.0
> 40

.l;-l—l.l.ll_j.J- Lw gg

01 06 11 16 21 26 01 06 11 16 21 26 31 05 10 15 20 25 30

BWEL~
............... wElE

200

10.0

%7Kk B (mm/10min)

0.0

4/1 5/1 6/1

—

CIEE)S

BEREE

LO=NWAGIS
[a]elelelelele]

ok
coob

Ao
FEIZMH B R (nGy/h)

90.0
800 |

500 T“f"m.m“m“"willliﬁ:;:i:j:m"mum"m"m"m"m"m";;:;:i;:J;]l:j&i:;]L:lm"m“m"ﬂ ...... %:;

50.0

400 | o
............... o

300
200
10.0

0.0 NSRS R AN NSNS E NI C U RN NN R RN

01 06 11 16 21 26 O 06 11 16 21 26 31 05 10 15 20 25 30

...............................................

4/1 51 6/1






